STORAGE-INV-9011307295/0.030CBM/41DAYS

STORAGE-INV-9011307326/0.060CBM/41DAYS

STORAGE-INV-9011311997/0.030CBM/35DAYS

STORAGE-INV-901131199015.637CBM/35DAYS

LOADING CHARGES 50.000 1.00 50.000 0.00 183.750

1,305.00 0.00 4,795.88

Total Amount in USD: 1,305.00

Total Amount in AED: 4,795.88

USD One Thousand Three Hundred And Five Only

AED Four Thousand Seven Hundred Ninety Five And Eighty Eight Fils Only